
1 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

White blood cell count (SI) 

LBXWBCSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

2.3 to 36.6 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



2 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Lymphocyte percent (%) 

LBXLYPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

4.6 to 78.9 8925 89.89 9929 100.00 



3 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Monocyte percent (%) 

LBXMOPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

1 to 33.3 8925 89.89 9929 100.00 



4 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Segmented neutrophils percent (%) 

LBXNEPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

7.3 to 90.1 8925 89.89 9929 100.00 



5 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Eosinophils percent (%) 

LBXEOPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

0 to 48 8925 89.89 9929 100.00 



6 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Basophils percent (%) 

LBXBAPCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

0 to 11.5 8925 89.89 9929 100.00 



7 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Lymphocyte number 

LBDLYMNO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

0.4 to 28.9 8925 89.89 9929 100.00 



8 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Monocyte number 

LBDMONO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

0.1 11 0.11 1015 10.22 

0.2 84 0.85 1099 11.07 

0.3 640 6.45 1739 17.51 

0.4 1667 16.79 3406 34.30 

0.5 2131 21.46 5537 55.77 

0.6 1800 18.13 7337 73.89 

0.7 1211 12.20 8548 86.09 

0.8 669 6.74 9217 92.83 

0.9 347 3.49 9564 96.32 

1 171 1.72 9735 98.05 

1.1 77 0.78 9812 98.82 

1.2 50 0.50 9862 99.33 

1.3 26 0.26 9888 99.59 

1.4 13 0.13 9901 99.72 

1.5 7 0.07 9908 99.79 

1.6 5 0.05 9913 99.84 

1.7 6 0.06 9919 99.90 

1.9 2 0.02 9921 99.92 

2 1 0.01 9922 99.93 

2.1 1 0.01 9923 99.94 

2.4 1 0.01 9924 99.95 

2.6 1 0.01 9925 99.96 

2.7 2 0.02 9927 99.98 

3.6 1 0.01 9928 99.99 

4.5 1 0.01 9929 100.00 



9 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Segmented neutrophils number 

LBDNENO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

0.5 to 17.9 8925 89.89 9929 100.00 



10 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Eosinophils number 

LBDEONO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

0 357 3.60 1361 13.71 

0.1 3728 37.55 5089 51.25 

0.2 2453 24.71 7542 75.96 

0.3 1176 11.84 8718 87.80 

0.4 526 5.30 9244 93.10 

0.5 243 2.45 9487 95.55 

0.6 181 1.82 9668 97.37 

0.7 79 0.80 9747 98.17 

0.8 58 0.58 9805 98.75 

0.9 31 0.31 9836 99.06 

1 24 0.24 9860 99.31 

1.1 13 0.13 9873 99.44 

1.2 14 0.14 9887 99.58 

1.3 9 0.09 9896 99.67 

1.4 6 0.06 9902 99.73 

1.5 8 0.08 9910 99.81 

1.6 6 0.06 9916 99.87 

1.9 2 0.02 9918 99.89 

2 1 0.01 9919 99.90 

2.1 1 0.01 9920 99.91 

2.2 3 0.03 9923 99.94 

2.3 1 0.01 9924 99.95 

2.4 2 0.02 9926 99.97 

2.5 1 0.01 9927 99.98 

3.2 1 0.01 9928 99.99 

5.3 1 0.01 9929 100.00 



11 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Basophils number 

LBDBANO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1004 10.11 1004 10.11 

0 5995 60.38 6999 70.49 

0.1 2785 28.05 9784 98.54 

0.2 87 0.88 9871 99.42 

0.3 32 0.32 9903 99.74 

0.4 11 0.11 9914 99.85 

0.5 8 0.08 9922 99.93 

0.6 1 0.01 9923 99.94 

0.7 2 0.02 9925 99.96 

0.9 2 0.02 9927 99.98 

1 2 0.02 9929 100.00 



12 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete Blood �Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Red cell count SI 

LBXRBCSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

1.71 to 9.16 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



13 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Hemoglobin (g/dL) 

LBXHGB Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

5.9 to 19.7 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



14 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Hematocrit (%) 

LBXHCT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

16.3 to 59.9 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



15 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Mean cell volume (fL) 

LBXMCVSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

56.4 to 120.2 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



16 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Mean cell hemoglobin (pg) 

LBXMCHSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

17 to 42.8 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



17 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

MCHC (g/dL) 

LBXMC Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

27.8 to 44.9 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



18 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Red cell distribution width (%) 

LBXRDW Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 977 9.84 977 9.84 

10.5 to 31.6 8952 90.16 9929 100.00 



19 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Platelet count (%) SI 

LBXPLTSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 978 9.85 978 9.85 

12 to 999.9 8951 90.15 9929 100.00 



20 NHANES 2001-2002 Data Release 
May 2004 

Frequencies of Complete �Blood Count with 5-part Differential 
(LAB25) 

Mean platelet volume (fL) 

LBXMPSI Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 978 9.85 978 9.85 

5.3 to 13.5 8951 90.15 9929 100.00 
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